Mass Intentions April 2023
Holy Week - Year A

First Saturday 15 April ® Feria
10:00am George Abraham; in thanksgiving
7:00pm  Felix Isichei, RiP

Sunday 2nd April® PALM SUNDAY OF THE PASSION OF THE LORD (A)
8:00am Deceased Relatives of Denise Goa, RiP

9:15am Melvin Archimond Morrison, RiP

10:45am Cecilia Ofili, RiP

12:15pm Birthday: Tamba, Sean & Maleena

3:00pm Matias Amancio De Souza & deceased family members, RiP
6:00pm Pro Populo

Monday 3rd April® Monday of Holy Week
10:00am  Andrew Delgrosso; wellbeing
12:10pm Lawrence Chinegwundeh, RiP
6:45pm Pacifique Luamba, RiP

Tuesday 4th April® Tuesday of Holy Week
10:00am Christatina Pereira; birthday
12:10pm Rita Fyneface; birthday

6:45pm Oscar Williams, RiP

Wednesday 5th April® Wednesday of Holy Week
9:15am Elvina De Meneses, RiP

12:10pm NO MASS; NO ADORATION

6:00pm PENITENTIAL SERVICE

Thursday 6th April®@ MAUNDY THURSDAY

10:00am OFFICE OF READINGS & LAUDS

12:10pm NO MASS

5:30pm Beatrice Ozogolu; in thanksgiving

7:30pm Priests of our parish & Vocations to the Priesthood; and
Successful Surgery for Anna Maria

Friday 7th April®@ GOOD FRIDAY

9:00am  OFFICE OF READINGS & LAUDS
3:00pm Celebration of the Passion of the Lord

Saturday 8th April®@ HOLY SATURDAY

10:00am OFFICE OF READINGS & LAUDS
8:30pm EASTER VIGIL

Holy Week: 2" April to 8™ Apr @ Parish Penitential Service Wednesday, April 5%
Palm Sunday. April 2" ® Holy Thursday, April 6" ® Good Friday, April 7t
Holy Saturday, April 8" ® Easter Sunday Apr 9" ® ‘Easter Monday (bank) April 10t

Divine Mercy , April 16t




